Dear customer
ROHM Co., Ltd. ("ROHM"), on the 1st day of April, 2024,
has absorbed into merger with 100%-owned subsidiary of LAPIS Technology Co., Ltd.
Therefore, all references to "LAPIS Technology Co., Ltd.", "LAPIS Technology"
and/or "LAPIS" in this document shall be replaced with "ROHM Co., Ltd."
Furthermore, there are no changes to the documents relating to our products other than
the company name, the company trademark, logo, etc.
Thank you for your understanding.

G
H
z b
an
d
  ML7436N LSI Hardware Design Manual
FEXL7436NDG-06
 28
11. Bill of materials
This chapter shows the bill of materials corresponding to the chapter 10 schematic examples.
* Yellow cells’ values are depending on frequency band.
Value Type Value Type Value Type
ANT1 - SMAJ103HL-T16 ← ← ← ← JC ELECTRONICS SMA Connector
ANT2 - SMAJ103HL-T16 ← ← ← ← JC ELECTRONICS SMA Connector
ANT3 - SMAJ103HL-T16 ← ← ← ← JC ELECTRONICS SMA Connector
C1 18pF GJM0335C1H180G00 ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C2 18pF GJM0335C1H180G00 ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C3 0.1uF GRM033C71C104KE14 ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0604mm）
C4 10uF C1608JB1A106K ← ← ← ← TDK TDK　MLCC（1608mm）
C5 1uF GRM033R61A105ME15E ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C6 0.1uF GRM033R6YA104KE14D ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C7 22uF 'GRM21BC81C226ME44L ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C8 0.1uF GRM0335C1C104JA01 ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C9 10nF GRM033R71C103KE14D ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C10 1000pF GRM0335C1E102JA01 ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C11 8.2pF GJM0335C1H8R2WB01 N.M. - ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C12 8.2pF GJM0335C1H8R2WB01 4.3pF GJM0335C1H4R3B01 ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C13 1uF GRM033R61A105ME15E ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C14 100pF GRM0335C1H101JA01 ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C15 100pF GRM0335C1H101JA01 ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C16 N.M. - 4.3pF GJM0335C1H4R3B01 ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C17 N.M. - 3.9pF GJM0335C1H3R9B01 ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C18 N.M. - 2.7pF GJM0335C1H2R7B ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C19 4.7pF GJM0335C1H4R7WB01 N.M. - ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C20 1uF GRM033R61A105ME15E ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C21 100pF GRM0335C1H101JA01 ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C22 1.5pF GJM0335C1H1R5WB01 1.1pF GJM0335C1H1R1WA01 0.9pF GJM0335C1HR90W Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C23 100pF GRM0335C1H101JA01 ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C24 100pF GRM0335C1H101JA01 ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C25 1000pF GRM0335C1E102JA01 ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C26 1.5pF GJM1555C1H1R5B ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0604mm）
C27 0.01uF GRM033C81E103KE14 ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C28 1uF GRM033R61A105ME15E ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C29 1uF GRM033R61A105ME15E ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C30 1uF GRM033R61A105ME15E ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）
C31 0.5pF GJM0335C1HR50W ← ← ← ← Murata Manufacturing GRM033 series（0603mm）